
Startnr. Name, Vorname VNr Vereinsname Wettkampf Klasse Datum Zeit Standnr.
786 Groß, Markus 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Männer 28.08.2015 08:15 15

682 Bender, Laurenz 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Männer 28.08.2015 08:15 17

760 Weber, Achim 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Männer 28.08.2015 08:15 36

787 Früh, Johannes 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Männer 28.08.2015 08:15 38

684 Sehorz, Patrick 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Männer 28.08.2015 08:15 58

681 Wolf, Maximilian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Männer 28.08.2015 08:15 60

553 Miehling, Lukas 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Junioren B m 28.08.2015 12:00 5

190 Herold, Korbinian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Junioren A m 28.08.2015 12:00 26

1212 Gerner, Andreas 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 40 Junioren A m 28.08.2015 12:00 46
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681 Wolf, Maximilian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Männer 29.08.2015 08:15 10

786 Groß, Markus 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Männer 29.08.2015 08:15 28

787 Früh, Johannes 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Männer 29.08.2015 08:15 45

683 Mund, Tobias 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Männer 29.08.2015 08:15 61

684 Sehorz, Patrick 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Männer 29.08.2015 08:15 63

2844 Hertel, Melanie 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Frauen 29.08.2015 08:15 72

4410 Kocher, Christoph 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Männer 29.08.2015 08:15 79

190 Herold, Korbinian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Junioren A m 29.08.2015 10:00 59

3263 Bruckschlögl, Denise 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Junioren A w 29.08.2015 13:30 3
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1875 Hehn, Ralf 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Männer 30.08.2015 08:00 6

2718 Ellrich, Lars 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Männer 30.08.2015 08:15 49

681 Wolf, Maximilian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Männer 30.08.2015 08:15 69

1876 Stadter, Christian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Männer 30.08.2015 09:00 5

1877 Meixner, Andreas 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Männer 30.08.2015 10:00 4

192 Bauernfeind, Rupert 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Junioren A m 30.08.2015 12:45 22

191 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Junioren A m 30.08.2015 12:45 44

190 Herold, Korbinian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Junioren A m 30.08.2015 12:45 68

3263 Bruckschlögl, Denise 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Junioren A w 30.08.2015 13:45 46

553 Miehling, Lukas 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr Junioren B m 30.08.2015 15:00 95
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760 Weber, Achim 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Luftgewehr HAlterskl. 31.08.2015 10:00 95

3263 Bruckschlögl, Denise 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Junioren A w 31.08.2015 10:00 96

2847 Grünwedel, Tina 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Damen 31.08.2015 11:45 59

1361 Jansohn, Heinrich 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Senioren 31.08.2015 15:15 8

643 Gumbrecht, Werner 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Senioren 31.08.2015 15:15 29

1362 Plötz, Hermann 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - Liegendkampf Senioren 31.08.2015 15:15 49
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682 Bender, Laurenz 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 08:15 14

787 Früh, Johannes 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 08:15 26

548 Meixner, Sebastian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 08:15 61

684 Sehorz, Patrick 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 08:15 62

681 Wolf, Maximilian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 08:15 85

786 Groß, Markus 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 08:15 86

683 Mund, Tobias 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Herren 01.09.2015 11:00 6

759 Bruckschlögl, Michael 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Zimmerstutzen HAlterskl. 01.09.2015 11:45 25

190 Herold, Korbinian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Junioren A m 01.09.2015 13:45 58

3263 Bruckschlögl, Denise 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Zimmerstutzen Damen 01.09.2015 15:15 2

3959 Hüttner, Tamara 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Zimmerstutzen Damen 01.09.2015 15:15 14
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759 Bruckschlögl, Michael 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 HAlterskl. 02.09.2015 11:00 57

760 Weber, Achim 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 HAlterskl. 02.09.2015 11:00 58

191 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Zimmerstutzen Herren 02.09.2015 11:45 13

553 Miehling, Lukas 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Zimmerstutzen Herren 02.09.2015 11:45 37

192 Bauernfeind, Rupert 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Zimmerstutzen Herren 02.09.2015 13:30 13

643 Gumbrecht, Werner 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 3 x 20 Senioren 02.09.2015 13:45 29

5399 Roth, Volker 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth Freie Pistole HAlterskl. 02.09.2015 16:30 85
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2847 Grünwedel, Tina 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Damen 03.09.2015 08:15 28

4082 Klein, Julia 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Damen 03.09.2015 09:30 28

643 Gumbrecht, Werner 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Senioren 03.09.2015 12:00 4

759 Bruckschlögl, Michael 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m HAlterskl. 03.09.2015 12:00 8

760 Weber, Achim 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m HAlterskl. 03.09.2015 12:00 19

191 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 14:30 14

679 Heckel, Christian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 14:30 15

684 Sehorz, Patrick 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 14:30 24

681 Wolf, Maximilian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 15:45 14

548 Meixner, Sebastian 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 15:45 15

683 Mund, Tobias 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 15:45 24

680 Bruckschlögl, Michael Andre 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 17:00 14

551 Weinberger, Magnus 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 17:00 15

682 Bender, Laurenz 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK - 100m Herren 03.09.2015 17:00 24
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4896 Schnaidt, Lisa 105014 SSG Dynamit Fürth KK Sport-Pistole Jugend w 05.09.2015 12:00 39
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